2025H ERT 1) Az,
FS-125/X30 Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2025/08/09 15:40 gy ..l. n

& BRI 15:40:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
12 15:53:31.070 2:18.443 24.928
(46) F1H ARt 13 15:54:21.001 49.931 25.156 24,775
1 15:45:33.935 49.890 25.129 24.761 14 15:55:11.115 50.114 25.192 24.922
2 15:46:23.656 49.721 25.023 24.698 15 15:56:01.288 50.173 25.227 24.946
3 15:47:13.209 49.553 24.919 24.634 16 15:56:51.576 50.288 25.238 25.050
4 15:48:02.582 49.373 24.736 24.637 17 15:57:41.752 50.176 25.228 24.948
5 15:48:52.202 49.620 24.887 24.733
6 15:49:41.951 49.749 25.096 24.653 (16) BK £+
7 15:50:31.462 49.511 24.910 24.601 1 15:41:45.934 51.486 25.594 25.892
8 15:51:20.907 49.445 24.844 24.601 2 15:42:38.880 52.946 25.468 27.478
9 15:52:10.304 49.397 24.824 24.573 3 15:43:30.060 51.180 25.736 25.444
10 15:53:00.114 49.810 25.196 24.614 4 15:44:21.077 51.017 25.593 25.424
11 15:53:49.746 49.632 24.890 24.742 p5 15:45:14.802 53.725 25.439
12 15:54:39.279 49.533 24.841 24.692 6 15:48:27.683 3:12.881 25.239
13 15:55:29.136 49.857 25.064 24.793 7 15:49:18.191 50.508 25.507 25.001
14 15:56:18.752 49.616 25.019 24.597 8 15:50:08.643 50.452 25.440 25.012
15 15:57:08.469 49.717 25.059 24.658 9 15:50:58.826 50.183 25.237 24.946
16 15:57:57.977 49.508 24.884 24.624 10 15:51:49.074 50.248 25.300 24.948
11 15:52:39.192 50.118 25.242 24.876
(7) EF #8 12 15:53:29.221 50.029 25.162 24.867
1 15:41:51.955 52.972 28.053 24.919 13 15:54:19.699 50.478 25.593 24.885
2 15:42:42.292 50.337 25.233 25.104 14 15:55:10.140 50.441 25.155 25.286
3 15:43:32.376 50.084 25.303 24.781 15 15:56:00.301 50.161 25.320 24.841
4 15:44:23.112 50.736 25.814 24.922 16 15:56:50.456 50.155 25.243 24.912
5 15:45:12.983 49.871 24.962 24.909 17 15:57:40.757 50.301 25.300 25.001
6 15:46:02.567 49.584 24.951 24.633
7 15:46:52.208 49.641 24.974 24.667
8 15:47:41.856 49.648 25.012 24.636
9 15:48:31.453 49.597 24.938 24.659
10 15:49:21.036 49.583 24.994 24.589
11 15:50:10.675 49.639 24.985 24.654
12 15:51:00.343 49.668 25.034 24.634
13 15:51:50.094 49.751 25.065 24.686
14 15:52:39.761 49.667 24.990 24.677
15 15:53:29.432 49.671 25.042 24.629
16 15:54:18.993 49.561 24.892 24.669
17 15:55:09.645 50.652 25.486 25.166
18 15:55:59.414 49.769 25.080 24.689
p19 15:56:54.882 55.468 25.179
(8) &HF& k¥
1 15:41:51.347 50.469 25.479 24.990
2 15:42:42.543 51.196 26.277 24.919
3 15:43:32.544 50.001 25.234 24.767
4 15:44:22.536 49.992 25.271 24.721
5 15:45:12.113 49.577 24.930 24.647
6 15:46:01.845 49.732 25.048 24.684
7 15:46:51.484 49.639 25.029 24.610
8 15:47:41.100 49.616 24.959 24.657
9 15:48:30.720 49.620 25.036 24.584
10 15:49:20.356 49.636 25.021 24.615
11 15:50:10.981 50.625 26.053 24.572
12 15:51:00.671 49.690 25.001 24.689
13 15:51:50.423 49.752 25.012 24.740
14 15:52:40.500 50.077 25.002 25.075
15 15:53:30.139 49.639 24.943 24.696
16 15:54:19.885 49.746 24.948 24.798
17 15:55:09.999 50.114 25.118 24.996
18 15:55:59.908 49.909 25.165 24.744
p19 15:56:55.365 55.457 25.022
(25) ARER ALZE
1 15:42:45.102 50.856 25.593 25.263
2 15:43:35.672 50.570 25.512 25.058
3 15:44:26.101 50.429 25.461 24.968
4 15:45:16.580 50.479 25.405 25.074
5 15:46:06.874 50.294 25.356 24.938
6 15:46:57.121 50.247 25.367 24.880
7 15:47:47.284 50.163 25.260 24.903
8 15:48:37.426 50.142 25.247 24.895
9 15:49:27.711 50.285 25.266 25.019
10 15:50:17.812 50.101 25.224 24.877
pll 15:51:12.627 54.815 25.326
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—
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